
Date Day Time Paper Code C.No. Subject/Papers

29-08-2024 Thursday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCCPOL5002T

5052
NEP

Political Science (Understanding Indian 
Constitution and Government)

30-08-2024 Friday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
ENG5002T 

5059
NEP English Lit. (Prose and Fiction)

31-08-2024 Saturday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCCPUB5002T 

5056
NEP

Public Administration (Administrative 
Institution)

02-09-2024 Monday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCCHIS5002T 

5053
NEP History (History of India (550  - 1200 C.E.))

03-09-2024 Tuesday 3.00PM TO 06.00PM
DCC MAT5002T 

10057
NEP Mathematics (Mathematics (Algebra))

04-09-2024 Wednesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCCC GEG502T

5063
NEP Geography (Human Geography)

05-09-2024 Thursday 3.00PM TO 06.00PM
DCC STA5002T

10058
NEP Statistics (Elements of Probability)

06-09-2024 Friday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
ECO50002T 

5055
NEP Economics (Macro Economic Theory)

09-09-2024 Monday 11.00AM TO 1.00PM
AECA201-ENGT

5051
NEP GENERAL ENGLISH  

10-09-2024 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
HIN5002T  

5058
NEP Hindi Lit. (Medieval Hindi Poetry)

11-09-2024 Wednesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
BASANS5002T 

5060
NEP

Sanskrit Lit. (Natak Natyashastra Chand Evam 
Vyakaran)

12-09-2024 Thursday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCCSOC5002T 

5054
NEP Sociology (Society In India)

14-09-2024 Saturday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
BAPhil.C5002T 

5057
NEP Philosophy (Western Philosophy)

17-09-2024 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCC FAP5002T 

5066
NEP

FINE ARTS & PAINTING (Fundamental of Fine 
Arts II)

18-09-2024 Wednesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCC PSY5002T

5064
NEP Psychology (Psychopathology)

DCCC DSS5002T
5069
NEP

DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES (Indian 
Military Organization and Administration)

DCCII H.Sc.5002
5065
NEP

Home Science (Community Health, Mother Craft 
and Communication)

BA JVJV5002T
5071
NEP

Jain Vidya Evam Jivan Vigyan (Preksha : 
Meditations and Yoga)

DCCRAJ5002T 
5061
NEP Rajasthani Lit. (Adhunik Rajasthani Gadya -I)

DCCURD5002T 
5062
NEP Urdu (SHAYARI AUR KAVAYADE)

21-09-2024 Saturday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCC BAMUS201T

5067
NEP Music (History of Indian Music)

23-09-2024 Monday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCCPES5002T

5068
NEP

Physical Education (PSYCHOLOGY & SOCIOLOGY  
IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION)

24-09-2024 Tuesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM
DCCJUR 5002T

5070
NEP

Mass Communication (History of Journalism and 
Prominent Journalist)
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19-09-2024 Thursday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM

20-09-2024 Friday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM


